] Product

Id Description
BEOO1 Snap Beans
BE0O2 Aduki beans
BEOO3 Beansprouts
BEOO4 Black beans
BEOO5 Borlotti beans
BEOO6 Broad beans
BEOO7 Butter beans
BEOO8 Red kidney beans
BEOO9 Lentils

BEO10 Lima beans
BEO11 Mung beans
BEO12 Runner beans
BEO13 Navy beans
BEO14 Soybeans
BEO15 Peas

CAO016 Broccoli
CA017 Cabbage
CA018 Cauliflower
CA019 Kohlrabi
FR0O20 Avocado
FR0O21 Breadfruit
PE022 Chilli pepper
GR023 Corn, Sweet
HEO024 Parsley

LEO25 Arugula

L1026 Asparagus
MEO027 Honeydews
MEO028 Watermelon - Red
N1029 Tomatoes
NI1030 Eggplant
ONO031 Spring Onions
ONO032 Chives
ONO33 Garlic

ONO034 Leek

UnitPrice
4,01
8,74
1,14

8,6
9,14
8,09
1,45
5,14
9,62

8,9
4,73

10,61
9,71
1,56
10,49
5,68
3,98
7,22
7,47
6,89
10,86
5,62
5,01
5,12
2,86
8,85
4,78
3,89
1,97
6,61
1,22
6,43
10,16

5,3

Page 1of 4

UoM
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg
Kg

Samstag, 7. November 2020
11:38:35

Categoryld
BEANS
BEANS
BEANS
BEANS
BEANS
BEANS
BEANS
BEANS
BEANS
BEANS
BEANS
BEANS
BEANS
BEANS
BEANS
CABBAGE
CABBAGE
CABBAGE
CABBAGE
FRUIT
FRUIT
PEPPER
GRAIN
HERBS
LETTUCE
LILY
MELONS
MELONS
NIGHTSHADE
NIGHTSHADE
ONIONS
ONIONS
ONIONS
ONIONS

ACCESS DEMO



ONO035
RHO36
RHO37
RHO38
RHO39
RHO40
RO041
RO042
RO043
RO044
RO045
RO046
RO047
RO048
SA049
SA050
SA051
5Q052
SQ053
SQ054
SQ055
SQ056
THO57
FRO1
FRO59
BAO60
BAO61
GR062
CA063
MEO64
N1065
BEO66
NU067
LEO68
GRO69
BEO70

Description
Shallot
Mexican potato
Potato
Sweet potato
Taro

Yam

Carrots

Beet

Ginger root
Parsnip
Radish
Rutabaga
Turnip
Wasabi
Celery
Lettuce
Spinach
Cucumbers
Zucchini
Squash
Pumpkin
Spaghetti squash
Artichoke
Apricot
Banana
Black Berries
Blue Berries
Blue Grapes
Brussel Sprout
Cantalope

Cherry Tomatos

Chinese Snow Pea

Cocconut
Collard Greens
Concord Grapes

Cranberries

UnitPrice
7,77
1,6
4,9
4,64
5,89
2,55
7,28
6,42
2,56
10,38
7,54
6,06
4,9
2,07
8,83
5,59
8,53
6,96
9,32
1,18
31
1,73
1
9,24
10,1
6,79
3,89
3,78
3,63
10,19
7,94
4,64
9,34
6,83
2,6

6,24
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Categoryld
ONIONS
RHIZOMES
RHIZOMES
RHIZOMES
RHIZOMES
RHIZOMES
ROOTS
ROOTS
ROOTS
ROOTS
ROOTS
ROOTS
ROOTS
ROOTS
LETTUCE
LETTUCE
LETTUCE
SQUASHES
SQUASHES
SQUASHES
SQUASHES
SQUASHES
THISTLE
FRUIT
FRUIT
BERRIES
BERRIES
GRAPES
CABBAGE
MELONS

NIGHTSHADE

BEANS
NUTS
LETTUCE
GRAPES

BERRIES

ACCESS DEMO



5Q071
FRO72
AP0O73
APO74
GRO75
LEO76
PEO77
FRO78
FRO79
SQ080
FRO81
FRO82
FRO83
SQ084
HEO85
MUO086
LEO87
FRO88
FRO89
RHO90
FRO91
FR0O92
HEO093
FRO94
FRO95
FRO96
FRO97
FRO98
MUO099
FR100
ON101
BE102
BE103
CA104
PE105
GR106

Description

Crook Neck Squash
Figs

Golden Delicious
Granny Smith
Green Grapes
Iceburg Lettuce
Jalapeno Pepper
Kiwi

Kumquat
Lebanese Cucumber
Lemons

Limes

Manderan

Mini Pumpkin
Mint Leaves
Brown Mushroom
Mustard Greens
Oranges
Necturine

Red Potatos

Okra

Green Olives

Flat Leaf Parsley
Peach

Pineapple

Pink Grapefruit
Plums

Red Plums

Portabella Mushroom

Prun Plums
Green Onions
Rasberry
Strawberry

Red Cabbage

Red Fresno Chili Pepper

Red Grapes

UnitPrice
2,05
3,26
8,05
6,33
2,62

1,8
4,53
7,95
10,8
4,31
3,43
6,33
2,06
2,28
8,12
7,27
5,57

10,99
7,76
5,74
1,15
6,75
4,26
2
2,03
8,98
3,84
1,45
5,28
3,95
6,02
8,67
1,53
3,79
5,04

7,46
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Categoryld
SQUASHES
FRUIT
APPLES
APPLES
GRAPES
LETTUCE
PEPPER
FRUIT
FRUIT
SQUASHES
FRUIT
FRUIT
FRUIT
SQUASHES
HERBS
MUSHROOMS
LETTUCE
FRUIT
FRUIT
RHIZOMES
FRUIT
FRUIT
HERBS
FRUIT
FRUIT
FRUIT
FRUIT
FRUIT
MUSHROOMS
FRUIT
ONIONS
BERRIES
BERRIES
CABBAGE
PEPPER
GRAPES

ACCESS DEMO



LE107

LE108

HE109

CA110

FR111

BE112

FR113

PE114

PE115

PE116

PE117

FR118

FR119

NI1120

HE121

ON122

ME123

GR124
RH125

Description

Red Leaf Lettuce
Romane Lettuce
Rosemary

Savoy Cabbage

Suckle Pears

Sugar Snap Peas
Sweet Cherries

Sweet Pepper - Green
Sweet Pepper - Orange
Sweet Pepper - Red
Sweet Pepper - Yellow
Tangerine

Royal Mmanderan
Italian Tomatoes
Turnip Greens

Vidalia Onion
Watermelon - Yellow
White Grapes

White Potatos

UnitPrice
10,05
3,61
7,33
9,29
4,82
6,92
4
3,69
1,55
3,43
10,79
10,48
10,79
10,13
3,07
6,13
7,31
51

3,57
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Categoryld
LETTUCE
LETTUCE
HERBS
CABBAGE
FRUIT
BEANS
FRUIT
PEPPER
PEPPER
PEPPER
PEPPER
FRUIT
FRUIT
NIGHTSHADE
HERBS
ONIONS
MELONS
GRAPES
RHIZOMES

ACCESS DEMO



